@Craftsbu

OUTDOOR CENTER

2022 Henchey Cup Results

Craftsbury Outdoor Center U16 Boys

2/6/2022 7.5k Pursuit

Jury Information Course Information F-Value:1200

TD Justin Easter Name 3.76 National FIS

TDA Tamra Mooney Length 3.75k Calculated Penalty 173.43

coc Ollie Burruss Laps 2 Applied Penalty 173.43

Pursuit NRL

Rank Bib Name National FIS Class Team Day 2 Time Time Points
1 401 Greenberg, Tabor 6894412 U166 GMVS 00:19:01.4 (1) 19:01.4 O
2 405 Slover, Ellis 7034150 U16 Quarry Road Ski Club 00:19:14.8 (3)  19:32.8 14.09
3 404 Watt, Tyler 7004090 U16 Gunstock Nordic Association 00:19:179 (4) 19:33.9 17.35
4 402 Bruner, Micah 6993576 3531275 U16 Stratton Mountain School 00:19:19.4 (5) 19:34.4 18.92
5 403 Linseisen, Anders 7060960 3531350 U16 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:19:25.3 (6) 19:40.3 25.13
6 409 McDermott, Quinn 7004736 U16 Mount Greylock 00:19:14.4 (2)  20:10.4 13.67
7 406 Northcott, David 6693766 U16 Caldwell Sport 00:19:48.1 (8) 20:27.0 49.1
8 412 Underwood, James 6917296 3531326 U16 Woodstock Nordic Runners 00:20:00.4 (9) 21:04.4 62.03
9 410 Kehler, Charlie 7041112 U16 Craftsbury Ski Club 00:20:06.5 (10) 21:05.5 68.44
10 411 Wilson, Oliver 6703128 U16 Dublin XC 00:20:19.4 (11) 21:22.4 82
11 407 Morigeau, Brady 7044200 U16 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:20:39.7 (16) 21:25.7 103.35
12 408 Bellizzi, Braden 6988114 U16 RXCSF 00:20:35.8 (15) 21:26.8 99.25
13 419 Jenkin, Benjamin 6926789 U16 Queensbury 00:19:46.2 (7) 21:28.2 471
14 414 Swabey, Oliver 7033373 U16 Mount Greylock 00:20:27.2 (12) 21:55.2 90.21
15 413 Mattern, Miles 6691844 U16 Rochester Nordic Racing 00:20:52.5 (21) 22:08.5 116.8
16 420 Currie, Sam 7019130 U16 EMXC 00:20:27.3 (13) 22:12.3 90.31
17 418 Cuneo, Niko 6935950 U16 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:20:32.7 (14) 22:114.7 95.99
18 415 Carlson, Taylor 7040773 U16 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:20:48.1 (20) 22:17.0 112.18
19 417 Uva, Quinn 7061775 U16 Woodstock Union High School 00:20:471 (19) 22:28.0 11113
20 416 Scopinich-Burgel, Alexander 7010813 U16 EMXC 00:21:03.4 (23) 22:38.4 128.26
21 423 Geissinger, Abrahm 7047645 U16 Spruce Mountain 00:20:43.4 (17) 22:44.4 107.24
22 422 Walton, William 6702641 U16 EMXC 00:21:03.4 (23) 22:59.4 128.26
23 432 Harrington, Baxter 7156626 U16 Frost Mountain Nordic 00:20:45.5 (18) 23:23.5 109.44
24 426 Lindemuth, Farmer 7006782 U16 Mansfeild Nordic Club 00:21:18.6 (26) 23:31.6 144.24
25 421 Carrier Carpentier, Daniel U16 Club du Mont Orford 00:21:44.8 (30) 23:31.8 171.79
26 424 Fauteux, Henri U16 Club de ski de fond Orford 00:21:40.6 (28) 23:41.6 167.37
27 425 Barstow, Lucas 7135062 U16 Gould Academy 00:21:39.7 (27) 23:48.7 166.43
28 435 Linck, Daven 6987779 U16 NYSEF 00:21:07.5 (25) 23:56.5 132.57
29 445 McCourt, Henri 7133772 U16 Mt Blue High School 00:20:54.4 (22) 24:11.4 118.8
30 433 Brenner, Levin 6691281 U16 EMXC 00:21:43.8 (29) 24:24.8 170.74
31 430 Rife, Jared 6695977 U16 EMXC 00:22:06.6 (35) 24:41.6 194.71
32 429 Metcalf, Indy 7160640 U16 Harwood 00:22:14.2 (37) 24:48.2 202.7
33 470 Sanders, Fritz u16 00:21:46.7 (31) 24:51.7 173.79
34 439 Forest, Carter 7135846 U16 Gilford Nordic Association 00:21:55.9 (33) 25:00.9 183.46
35 434 Ring, Nicholas 6696223 U16 Holderness 00:22:20.7 (39) 25:03.7 209.53
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DNS 462
DNS 431
DNS 450

70

Mclintosh, Matthew
Newsom, Lucas
Putnam, William
Davis, Andrew
Townsend, Alden
Blagden, Andrew
Branchflower, Noah
Nellis, Parker
Narvaez, Adrian
Martin, Dashiell
Crowley, James
Sakakeeny, Liam
Bartol, Silas
Collins-Knapp, Calvin
Novosad, Isaac
Lange, Sisu
Demaine, Max
Cogill, Sid

Deegan, Aiden
Miller, Lincoln
Ross, Samuel
Harvey, Tait

Cleary, Lukas
Ronner-Bland, Maxwell
Whitmarsh, Logan
Kitchel, Liam
Gardner, Noah
Brondyke, Samuel
Jenkin, Joshua
Hourdequin, Benjamin
Stroud, Knowl
Mehra, Safir

Stow, Henry
Scirica, Luca
Cavalieros, Gil

7046646 u14
6693519 u16
6835019 u16

u16
6942303 u16
7012013 u16
6691224 u16

u16
6693378 u16
7111946 u16
7125379 u16
7160080 u16
7161584 uU16
6942020 u16
6693832 u16

u16
7137207 u16
7122715 uU16
7093927 u16

u16
6696736 u16
7035752 u16
7080295 u16
7073380 3531313 U16
7053083 uU16
7160736 u16

u16

u16
7151113 u14
7160701 u14
6699631 u16
7161808 u16
6699581 u16
7010273 u16

6692909 3531303 U16

Green Mountain Valley School
Quarry Road Ski Club

Dublin XC

Ford Sayre

Gunstock Nordic Association
Kearsarge Nordic

Ford Sayre

EMXC

EMXC

Nonstop Nordic
Freedom Trail Nordic

Maranacook Community High School

EMXC

Ford Sayre

St. Johnsbury Academy
Craftsbury Ski Club
EMXC

Kearsarge Nordic

Frost Mountain Nordic
Quarry Road Ski Club
Nonstop Nordic
Freedom Trail Nordic
Gunstock Nordic Association
Nonstop Nordic

Ford Sayre

Proctor Academy
Craftsbury Ski Club
Queensbury

Ford Sayre

Mount Greylock

Ford Sayer

Gunstock Nordic Association
EMXC

EMXC

00:21:53.9 (32)
00:22:44.3 (41)
00:22:09.4 (36)
00:22:05.9 (34)
00:22:20.4 (38)
00:22:36.6 (40)
00:23:03.0 (44)
00:22:53.2 (42)
00:23:06.5 (45)
00:23:15.7 (47)
00:23:13.2 (46)
00:22:54.6 (43)
00:23:53.5 (50)
00:23:46.1 (49)
00:23:36.8 (48)
00:24:29.6 (53)
00:24:22.9 (52)
00:24:58.7 (56)
00:25:09.0 (57)
00:26:29.2 (62)
00:25:39.5 (60)
00:25:37.1 (59)
00:27:27.7 (65)
00:27:13.0 (64)
00:34:47.2 (67)
00:24:19.6 (51)
00:24:36.2 (54)
00:24:53.4 (55)
00:25:35.0 (58)
00:26:04.9 (61)
00:26:43.9 (63)
00:29:16.8 (66)

25:10.9
25:13.3
25:18.4
25:20.9
25:24.4
25:48.6
25:56.0
26:03.2
26:27.5
26:31.7
26:39.2
26:43.6
26:55.5
27:21.0
27:23.8
28:07.6
28:38.9
30:07.7
30:52.0
31:26.2
31:29.5
31:43.0
32:30.7
34:14.0
45:40.2

181.36
234.34
197.65
193.97
209.22
226.25
254
2437
257.68
267.36
264.73
245.17
3071
299.32
289.54
345.05
338.01
375.64
386.47
470.79
418,54
416.02
532.29
516.84
994.36
334.54
351.99
370.07
413.81
445.24
486.24
646.99



